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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3827
4600

W1424524
487 SEK

Renault Clio -18
Child lock Switches 

01 CLIO 0.9 TCE 5VXL 2WD 5DR
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

170
A

4976
4600

W1143521
200 SEK

VW Caddy -10
Child lock Switches 

CADDY 1,9TDI AUTOMAT DSG 5DR MPV DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

11.775
A

2165
4600

W1143463
562 SEK

Nissan Navara -12
Child lock Switches 

NAVARA D401 3,0DCI TRONIC 4WD 4DR DBH DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

5.588
A

3891
4600

W903334
150 SEK

Renault Trafic -05
Child lock Switches 

JL TRAFIC 2,0 6VXL 5DR BUS BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

14.142
A

5063
4600

W894748
100 SEK

Volvo V70 -10
Child lock Switches 

V70 2,5 FT 2.5FT AUTOMAT 4DR HGV ETANOL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

3.300
A


